## IDEAL COLLEGE OF LAW

AT POST- POSHERI, TALUKA- WADA, DISTRICT- PALGHAR, MAHAHRASHTRA 421303 Phone: 02526-297267

7:1:6

QualityAuditsonEnvironmentandEnergy are regularly undertaken by the Institution.

Principal

1DEAL COLLEGE OF LAW

At-Post Posheri, Tal. Wada,

Dist. Palghar

Maharashtra-421303.

## IDEAL COLLEGE OF LAW

AT POST- POSHERI, TALUKA- WADA, DISTRICT- PALGHAR, MAHAHRASHTRA 421303
Phone: 02526-297267.

## Index

A.	GreenReportAudit&Certificate
B.	EnvironmentAudit &Certificate
C.	EnergyAudit&Certificate
D.	CleanandGreenCampusInitiatives
E.	Beyondthecampusenvironmentalpromotionandsustainability activities
F.	7.1.6.1

Principal
Principal
COLLEGE OF LAW
At-Post Posheri, Tal. Wada,
Dist. Palghar
Maharashtra-421303.



AT POST- POSHERI, TALUKA- WADA, DISTRICT- PALGHAR, MAHAHRASHTRA 421303 Phone:02526-297267.

- A. GreenAuditReport & Certificate.
- B. EnvironmentAudit& Certificate.
- C. EnergyAudit &Certificate.
- D. Clean& Green Campus Activities.

**Note:**GreenAuditReport&Certificate,EnvironmentAudit&Certificate,EnergyAudit&Certificate,Clean & Green Campus Activities Certificates have been attached in supporting documents.

Principal

IDEAL COLLEGE OF LAW

At-Post Posheri, Tal. Wada,
Dist. Palghar

Maharashtra-421303.



# IDEAL COLLEGE OF LAW

AT POST- POSHERI, TALUKA- WADA, DISTRICT- PALGHAR, MAHAHRASHTRA 421303 Phone:02526-297267.

 $Beyond Campus Environmental Promotion and Sustainability\ activities.$ 

• BEACHCLEAN DRIVE





Principal

IDEAL COLLEGE OF LAW

At-Post Posheri, Tal. Wada,
Dist. Palghar

Maharashtra-421303.



AT POST- POSHERI, TALUKA- WADA, DISTRICT- PALGHAR, MAHAHRASHTRA 421303 Phone: 02526-297267.

#### F. 7:1:6:1

The Institutional environment and energy initiatives are confirmed through the following:

- 1. Green Audit
- 2. Environmental Audit
- 3. Energy Audit
- 4. Clean&GreenCampusInitiatives.
- $5.\ Beyond Campus Environmental Promotion and Sustainability\ activities.$

Options: All of the Above.

Principal

TDEAL COLLEGE OF LAV

At-Post Posheri, Tal. Wada,
Dist. Palghar

Maharashtra-421303.